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The menu of Derby Deli from Springfield includes 33 menus. On average the menus or drinks on the menu
cost approximately $9.2. You can view the categories on the menu below.
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Soups

TORTILLA SOUP

Dessert

GIANT COOKIE

Starters

CROSTINI'S EUROCREAM GARLIC
SPREAD

Soft Drinks

HOUSE ICED TEA

Kids Menu

CHIPS AIOLI

Bites

HUMMUS BOARD

Vegetable Dishes

PROSCIUTTO

Specialty Subs

TURKEY, BACON, RANCH

Deluxe Sandwiches

ULTIMATE GRILLED CHEESE

Pizzas / Calzones

KIDS CHEESE PIZZA

Charcuterie

VOLPI SALAMI

$6.0

$3.7

$6.0

$3.0

$5.0

$8.0

$6.0

$6.0

$9.0

$6.0

$4.0

Vorspeisen (Appetizers)

PRETZEL BOARD $7.0
French

FRENCH ONION SOUP $6.0
The Market

AHI $13.0
Boat And Beach Pick
Deliveries - Salads & Side
Salads

TARRAGON CHICKEN SALAD $11.0

International Sandwiches

& Wraps

ASIAN CHICKEN WRAP $10.0
Beverages

DASANI SPRING WATER $1.0
COKE PRODUCTS 20 Oz $1.7
Cheese

1 CHEESE $18.0
2 CHEESES $24.0
Sandwiches

GRILLED CHEESE $5.0
GARDEN PESTO PIE $10.0
GRINDER $11.0
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Salads SALMON BLT $14.0
ITALIAN FARM $11.0
TUSCAN KALE $9.0
SIMPLY GREEN $9.0
MARTINS $11.0

Popular Iltems

HONEY ALMOND CHICKEN SALAD $12.0

LOCAL GOAT $11.0
DERBY DELI CLUB $14.0
DERBY COBB $13.0
PARISIAN RON STYLE $11.0

Derby Deli

2023 S Glenstone Ave, Opening Hours:
Springfield, United States
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