

Derby Deli Menu

https://menuweb.menu 2023 S Glenstone Ave, Springfield, United States +14178834066



Derby Deli Menu

VOLPI SALAMI

Soups		Vorspeisen (Appetizers)	
TORTILLA SOUP	\$6.0	PRETZEL BOARD	\$7.0
Dessert		French	
GIANT COOKIE	\$3.7	FRENCH ONION SOUP	\$6.0
Starters		The Market	
CROSTINI'S EUROCREAM GARLIC SPREAD	\$6.0	АНІ	\$13.0
Soft Drinks HOUSE ICED TEA	\$3.0	Boat And Beach Pick Deliveries - Salads & S Salads	ide
Kids Menu		TARRAGON CHICKEN SALAD	\$11.0
CHIPS AIOLI	\$5.0	International Sandwick	nes
Bites		& Wraps	
HUMMUS BOARD	\$8.0	ASIAN CHICKEN WRAP	\$10.0
Vegetable Dishes		Beverages	
PROSCIUTTO	\$6.0	DASANI SPRING WATER	\$1.0
		COKE PRODUCTS 20 OZ	\$1.7
Specialty Subs TURKEY, BACON, RANCH	\$6.0	Cheese	
		1 CHEESE	\$18.0
Deluxe Sandwiches		2 CHEESES	\$24.0
ULTIMATE GRILLED CHEESE	\$9.0	Sandwiches	
Pizzas / Calzones		GRILLED CHEESE	\$5.0
KIDS CHEESE PIZZA	\$6.0	GARDEN PESTO PIE	\$10.0
Charcuterie		GRINDER	\$11.0
VOLDI CAL AMI	0.4.0		

\$4.0

Derby Deli Menu

Salads SALMON BLT \$14.0

ITALIAN FARM \$11.0

TUSCAN KALE \$9.0

SIMPLY GREEN \$9.0

MARTINS \$11.0

Popular Items

HONEY ALMOND CHICKEN SALAD \$12.0
LOCAL GOAT \$11.0
DERBY DELI CLUB \$14.0
DERBY COBB \$13.0
PARISIAN RON STYLE \$11.0

Derby Deli

2023 S Glenstone Ave, Opening Hours: Springfield, United States ---

Made with Menu